18, 19                                                                                                                                                  
Zone: Route 440 Culver Avenue RDP                                                                                                                     
Description: Proposed eight (8)-story mixed use building with three-hundred and sixty-five (365) residential 
units, 1,550 SF of ground floor retail space, and one-hundred and eighty-four (184) parking garage spaces.     
Decision: Approved with conditions 8-0  

12. Case: P21-119

[...]

2                                                                                                                                                             
Zone: Route 440 Culver Avenue RDP                                                                                                                     
Description: Proposed six (6)-story mixed-use building with one-hundred and thirty-six (136) residential units, 
2,000 SF of ground floor retail space, and fifty-three (53) parking garage spaces.                                                       
Decision: Approved with conditions 8-0  

13. Case: P21-162